MV1000series
MH2501SC, MH2511SC
MD5021T
MH2501SC：master PFC_IC SOP8
MH2511SC：slave PFC_IC SOP8
■ High efficiency and low EMI integrated Critical Current
Mode PFC Controller
■ Multple interleaving operation possible by adding
multipe slave controller
■ No input voltage sensing permits reduction in power
consumption
■ Isrc/Isink＝0.5A(sourcing)/1.2A(sinking) Gate driver
■OVP , OCP , loop open/short protections , Slave stop
protection ,Blocking diode short protection
■ Integrated P-Channel MOSFET reduces component
count total cost
■ Input Voltage range: 4.5V ～14V
■ Adjustable output voltage range: 0.8 ～12V
■ Adjustable operating frequency range: 100k ～500kHz
■ High output current 2A
MV1001SC： Can operated via AC direct input
MV1002SC： Uses an external starter circuit
■ Constant current control
■ Critical Conduction Mode ⇒ High efficiency and low EMI
■ Allows for PWM dimming input and linear dimming input
■ Can operated via AC direct input (MV1001SC)
■ high side and low side drive -- both are possible
■ Switching frequency clamp by OFF width control
■ Equipped with various protection, such as LED short protection
Multi Interleave Technology !
”Over 2 Stage”
Deep Dimming Control !
Simple Design !
MOSFET :
Cool MOS C3,CPseries
Hi-pot2 series
Diode :
FRD SF*K60Mseries
MOS
Hi-pot2 series
2013/4/5
MCZ5205SE, MCZ5203SE, MCZ5301SC
MS1000series, MR4000series
MS1000series：Quasi-Resonant IC
MR4000series：MOSFET（SIGBT）+ Quasi-Resonant IC
■ High Efficiency quasi-resonant converter
■ Low EMI with soft switching
■ External start up resistor not required（MS1000 series）
■ Super stand-by mode for high efficiency （MS1000 series）
■ Improvement of “light load“ due to automatic QR operation function
（MS1000 series）
 1 Bottom – skip QR operation (MS1003SH)
 2 Bottom – skip QR operation (MS1004SH）
■ Automatic OCL level compensation for input BUS voltage
(MS1000 series）
■ MS1000 in SOP8 package & MR4000 in FTO220 package
MCZ5205SE : Direct drive LLC controller and PFC controller in a SOP22 PKG
MCZ5203SE : Direct drive LLC controller in a SOP22 PKG
MCZ5301SC : External drive LLC controller in a SOP8 PKG
■ Built-in 600V high voltage gate driver for high reliability, (excluding MCZ5301SC),
■ Protection functions against abnormal over-current protection (AOCP), brownout
detection and Best-in-class capacitive mode protection
■ Integrated active stand-by function to reduce loss in light load range (MCZ5205SE)
Soft Switching !
Hi Efficiency !
Soft Switching !
Hi Stand-by Performance !
SW : Hi-pot MOS 2 series
VX4 series
SIGBT series
Output Di : SBD SG(SC,JC,TC）
FRD SF
SW :Cool MOS C3,CP series
Hi-pot MOS 2 seriesﾞ
VX4 series
Output Di :SBD SG(SC,JC,TC）
FRD SF
2013/4/5
PFC course with MH series
●Sample 1：AC85V～132V, 395V 80W (MH2501SC*1,MH2511SC*2)
●Sample 2：AC180V～264V, 395V 4kW(MH2501SC*1,MH2511SC*2)
●Sample 3：AC85V～264V, 395V 900W(MH2501SC*1,MH2511SC*2)
Stepping down chopper course with MD series
●Sample 1：DC12V, 9V / 0.5A（MD5021T)
●Sample 2：DC12V, 5V / 1A（MD5021T)
●Sample 3：DC12V, 3.3V / 1A（MD5021T)
●Sample 4：DC12V, 1.5V / 2A（MD5021T)
Stepping down chopper course for LED lighting with MV series
●Sample 1：AC180V～264V, 100V 0.3A (MV1001SC)
2013/4/5
QRC course with MR
●Sample 1：AC90V～276V, 24V1.9A（MR4010)
●Sample 2：AC90V～276V, 24V1.9A（MR9010）
QRC – “Super Stand-by Series“ course with MS series
●Sample 1：AC80V～132V, 12V2A（MS1003SH)
●Sample 2：AC90V～276V, 24V3A（MS1003SH)
●Sample 3：AC90V～276V, 12V2A（MS1003SH)
LLC course with MCZ series
●Sample 1：AC90V～264V, 140V0.35A
（MCZ5205SE) Constant current control
●Sample 2：AC90V～264V, 24V3A/12V2A
（MCZ5205SE)
2013/4/5
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
- Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
- Помощь Конструкторского Отдела и консультации квалифицированных инженеров;
- Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
- Поставка электронных компонентов под контролем ВП;
- Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 9001;
- При необходимости вся продукция военного и аэрокосмического назначения проходит
испытания и сертификацию в лаборатории (по согласованию с заказчиком);
- Поставка специализированных компонентов военного и аэрокосмического уровня качества
(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics  и др.);
«JONHON» (основан в 1970 г.)
Разъемы специального, военного и аэрокосмического
назначения:
(Применяются в военной, авиационной, аэрокосмической,
морской, железнодорожной, горно- и нефтедобывающей
отраслях промышленности)
«FORSTAR» (основан в 1998 г.)
ВЧ соединители, коаксиальные кабели,
кабельные сборки и микроволновые компоненты:
(Применяются в телекоммуникациях гражданского и
специального назначения, в средствах связи, РЛС, а так же
военной, авиационной и аэрокосмической отраслях
промышленности).
Телефон:    8 (812) 309-75-97 (многоканальный)
Факс:           8 (812) 320-03-32
Электронная почта:    ocean@oceanchips.ru
Web:      http://oceanchips.ru/
Адрес:   198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, д. 2, корп. 4, лит. А